
   

        BOARD OF ZONING ADJUSTMENT 

2025 APPLICATION DEADLINE AND MEETING DATES 
 

4:00 p.m.    5:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 

APPLICATION LEGAL NOTIFICATION  

DEADLINE DATE SIGNS POSTED  MEETING DATE  

 

Monday, December 9, 2024 Thursday, January 2, 2025 Thursday, January 9, 2025 

 

Monday, January 13, 2025 Thursday, February 6, 2025 Thursday, February 13, 2025 

 

Monday, February 10, 2025 Thursday, March 6, 2025 Thursday, March 13, 2025 

 

Monday, March 10, 2025 Thursday, April 3, 2025 Thursday, April 10, 2025 

 

Monday, April 14, 2025 Thursday, May 1, 2025 Thursday, May 8, 2025 

 

Monday, May 12, 2025 Thursday, June 5, 2025 Thursday, June 12, 2025 

 

Monday, June 9, 2025 Thursday, July 3, 2025 Thursday, July 10, 2025 

 
Monday, July 14, 2025 Thursday, August 7, 2025 Thursday, August 14, 2025 

 

Monday, August 11, 2025 Thursday, September 4, 2025 Thursday, September 11, 2025 

 

Monday, September 8, 2025 Thursday, October 2, 2025 Thursday, October 9, 2025 

 

Monday, October 13, 2025 Thursday, November 6, 2025 Thursday, November 13, 2025 

 

Monday, November 10, 2025 Thursday, December 4, 2025 Thursday, December 11, 2025 

 

Monday, December 8, 2025 Thursday, January 1, 2026 Thursday, January 8, 2026 

 
 

The Board of Zoning Adjustment meets in the Community Development and Planning Auditorium, 220 West 

Willow Street, Building B. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


